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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

PUBLIC WORKS FUND.
—*—

CLASS XVI.—PUBLIC WORKS, DEPARTMENTAL.

1912-13.

oti No. 92.—Public Works, Departmental
£

57 ,461
£

57 ,461

tern. £.

MINISTER O.F PUBLIC WORKS
FOTE No. 92

Public Works, Dbpartmkntal—
Salaries—
Under-Seeretary
Assistant TTnder-Secretary
Engineer-in-Chief (also Marine Engineer, £100) ...
Electrical Engineer
Assistant Electrical Engineer
Superintending Engineer
Inspecting Engineer
Chief Clerk ... ,,>
Accountant
2 Land-Purchase Officers : 1 at £400, 1 at £300 ...Head Storekeeper
8 Storekeepers : 1 at £240, 2 at £210, 2 at £200

L at £190, 1at £170, 1 at £156 ...
4 District Engineers : 1 at £525, 1 at £500, 2 at

£425
9 Resident Engineers: 1 at £450, 2 at £400, 1 at

£395, 1 at £375, 3 at £340, 1 at £325
40 Assistant Engineers: 1 at £320, 1 at £310, 7 at

£300, 2 at £290, 2 at £285, 1 at £275, 1 at £270,
1 at £260, 3 at £250, 3 at £240, 1 at £225, 1 at
£210, 1 at £200, 1 at £175, 3 at £170,1 at £150,
10 at £140

4 Resident Road Engineers : 1 at £400, 2 at £395,
1 at £340

4 Assistant Road Engineers : 1 at £350, 1at £340,
1 at £330, 1 at £285

Chief Draughtsman
40 Draughtsmen : 1 at £335, 1 at £280, 1 at £265,

2 at £250, 1 at £245, 2 at £240, 2 at £235,
2 at £230, 1 at £225, 4 at £220; 1 at £210,
3 at £200, 1 at £195, 2 at £190, 3 at £185,
2 at £180, 2 at £170, 2 at £160, 2 at £155,
2 at £150, 1 at £117, 2 at £115 ...

67 Clerks: 1 at £390, 1 at £385, 1 at £365, 1 at
£310, 1 at £305, 1 at £275, 1 at £265, 3 at
£260, 2 at £250, 2 at £245, 3 at £240, 2 at
£235, 1 at £230, 1 at £225, 3 at £220, 1 at
£215, 1 at £210, 6 at £200, 8 at £190, 1 at £185,
2 at £180, 1 at £175, 1 at £170, 2 at £165, 1 at
£160,2 at £155, 2 at £150, 3 at £145, 3 at £140,
3 at £135, 2 at £130, 4 at £115

1 Helio-printer
1 Messenger

900
625
850
825
650
675
600
440
500
700
300

1,576

1,875
3,365

9,025

1,530
1,305

350

8,057

13 ,485
170
165

47 ,968


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

