## PUBLIC WORKS FUND.

## CLASS XVI.—PUBLIC WORKS, DEPARTMENTAL.

Vote No. 92.—Public Works, Departmental	1912–13. £ 57 ,461	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS.	
VOTE No. 92		
PUBLIC WORKS, DEPARTMENTAL—		
1 Salaries—		
Under-Secretary	900	
Assistant Under-Secretary	625	
Engineer-in-Chief (also Marine Engineer, £100)	850	
Electrical Engineer	825	
Assistant Electrical Engineer	650	
Superintending Engineer Inspecting Engineer	675	
$I = OI_{-} \cdot I \cdot I \cdot OI_{-} \cdot I \cdot I$	600	
Accountant	440 500	
2 Land-Purchase Officers: 1 at £400, 1 at £300	700	
Head Storekeeper	300	
8 Storekeepers: 1 at £240, 2 at £210, 2 at £200.		
1 at £190, 1 at £170, 1 at £156	1,576	
4 District Engineers: 1 at £525, 1 at £500, 2 at		
£425	1 ,875	
9 Resident Engineers: 1 at £450, 2 at £400, 1 at		
£395, 1 at £375, 3 at £340, 1 at £325	3 ,365	
40 Assistant Engineers: 1 at £320, 1 at £310, 7 at £300, 2 at £290, 2 at £285, 1 at £275, 1 at £270,		
1 at £260, 3 at £250, 3 at £240, 1 at £225, 1 at		
£210, 1 at £200, 1 at £175, 3 at £170, 1 at £150,		
10 at £140	9,025	
4 Resident Road Engineers: 1 at £400, 2 at £395,	0,020	
1 at £340	1,530	
4 Assistant Road Engineers: 1 at £350, 1 at £340,	,	
1 at £330, 1 at £285	1 ,305	
Chief Draughtsman	350	
40 Draughtsmen: 1 at £335, 1 at £280, 1 at £265,	1	
2 at £250, 1 at £245, 2 at £240, 2 at £235, 2 at £230, 1 at £225, 4 at £220; 1 at £210,		
3 at £200, 1 at £195, 2 at £190, 3 at £185,		
2 at £180, 2 at £170, 2 at £160, 2 at £155,		
2 at £150, 1 at £117, 2 at £115	8 ,057	
67 Clerks: 1 at £390, 1 at £385, 1 at £365, 1 at	9,007	
£310, 1 at £305, 1 at £275, 1 at £265, 3 at		
£260, 2 at £250, 2 at £245, 3 at £240, 2 at		
£235, 1 at £230, 1 at £225, 3 at £220, 1 at		
£215, 1 at £210, 6 at £200, 8 at £190, 1 at £185,	1	
2 at £180, 1 at £175, 1 at £170, 2 at £165, 1 at £160, 2 at £155, 2 at £150, 2 at £145, 2 at £145	1	
£160, 2 at £155, 2 at £150, 3 at £145, 3 at £140,	19 405	
3 at £135, 2 at £130, 4 at £115 1 Helio-printer	13,485	
1 Maggangan	170   165	
I Messenger	100	
	47,968	